

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11303/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2007 in WA No.2868/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S. KAMALA FILLING STATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN OIL CORP. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 23/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Singhal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Permission to file additional documents is granted.

Issue notice.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master